CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __1 DATE:_July 13, 2021
CONTRACT NO.:___K:-2122-2 SUBMITTED BY:_Joseph Hill

PROJECT:_Street Maintenance Bond — Urban Concrete Bid 1

CONTRACTOR: EMC Services LLC.
1400 S.W. 56¢_S_L
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73119

Original Completion Date: July 13, 2021

Previous Completion Date: N/A ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $.832.595.00

(Increase) this change order __ N/A

New Completion Date: _July 13, 2021 PRESENT CONTRACT AMOUNT  §$ 832,595.00
DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
Change in Pay Items 0 $24,200.00

NET CHANGE $24.200.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $856.795.00

Detailed Quantity Change:
ITEM QUANTITY | QUANTITY COST COST
NO. DESCRIPTION UNITS | INCREASE | DECREASE | INCREASE | DECREASE
Maintenance Bond
25 | Premium Increase L.S. 1 0 $24,200.00 $0.00

Totals  $24,200.00 $0.00

CONTRACTOR: W DATE: (Qlafai a('a)

ENGINEER: 4/ X —-/51"' DATE: ¢ /2 9/202]

CITY ATTO DATE:

ACCEPTED BY: DATE:
(Mayor)

Page 1 of 1




